
2022 Maryland State 4-H Archery Contest

Junior Awards

Compound FITA
Ranking Last name, First County Contestant ID 4-H Division BowType FITA Score FITA Xs FITA SO

1 Horst, Samuel Carroll 102 Junior Compound 319 2

2 Frock, Zeke Carroll 101 Junior Compound 311 2

3 DelMastro, Thomas Harford 104 Junior Compound 300

4 Tognocchi, Reed Harford 106 Junior Compound 261

5 winterkorn, Asher Carroll 103 Junior Compound 260

6 Kerns, Ashley Harford 105 Junior Compound 254

Compound 3D
Ranking Last name, First County Contestant ID 4-H Division BowType 3D Score 3D Xs 3D SO

1 Frock, Zeke Carroll 101 Junior Compound 98 6

2 Horst, Samuel Carroll 102 Junior Compound 96 2

3 winterkorn, Asher Carroll 103 Junior Compound 92 3

4 DelMastro, Thomas Harford 104 Junior Compound 84

5 Tognocchi, Reed Harford 106 Junior Compound 77 1

6 Kerns, Ashley Harford 105 Junior Compound 69 3

Compound Overall
Ranking Last name, First County Contestant ID 4-H Division BowType Overall Score Overall Xs Overall SO

1 Horst, Samuel Carroll 102 Junior Compound 415 4 0

2 Frock, Zeke Carroll 101 Junior Compound 409 8 0

3 DelMastro, Thomas Harford 104 Junior Compound 384 0 0

4 winterkorn, Asher Carroll 103 Junior Compound 352 3 0

5 Tognocchi, Reed Harford 106 Junior Compound 338 1 0

6 Kerns, Ashley Harford 105 Junior Compound 323 3 0
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2022 Maryland State 4-H Archery Contest

Junior Awards

Recurve FITA
Ranking Last name, First County Contestant ID 4-H Division BowType FITA Score FITA Xs FITA SO

1 Orndorff, Luke Howard 108 Junior Recurve 231 1

2 Orndorff, Timothy Howard 109 Junior Recurve 230

3 Nance, Josiah Harford 107 Junior Recurve 191 2

4 Tolbert, Alexander Howard 110 Junior Recurve 100

Recurve 3D
Ranking Last name, First County Contestant ID 4-H Division BowType 3D Score 3D Xs 3D SO

1 Orndorff, Timothy Howard 109 Junior Recurve 70

2 Orndorff, Luke Howard 108 Junior Recurve 65

3 Nance, Josiah Harford 107 Junior Recurve 40

4 Tolbert, Alexander Howard 110 Junior Recurve 33

Recurve Overall
Ranking Last name, First County Contestant ID 4-H Division BowType Overall Score Overall Xs Overall SO

1 Orndorff, Timothy Howard 109 Junior Recurve 300 0 0

2 Orndorff, Luke Howard 108 Junior Recurve 296 1 0

3 Nance, Josiah Harford 107 Junior Recurve 231 2 0

4 Tolbert, Alexander Howard 110 Junior Recurve 133 0 0

September 25, 2022 9:09 PM


